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LANDESMEISTERSCHAFT 2013  

50m Gewehr  

Hollabrunn 29.Juni 2013  

EINZELSCHÜTZEN 

Senioren 3 

  1. Karafiat Alfred         Klosterneuburg SV 128 292   -   -   -   -   -   292  

  2. Kolm Josef              SV Zwettl             289   -   -   -   -   -   289  

  3. Reich Helmut            Priv. SG Ybbs/D.      288   -   -   -   -   -   288 /11 

  4. Gössl Hermann           HSV Burg Kreuzenstein 288   -   -   -   -   -   288 /10 

  5. Klemisch Johann         Klosterneuburg SV 128 286   -   -   -   -   -   286  

  6. Mohr Werner             HSV St.Pölten         285   -   -   -   -   -   285 /9 

  7. Butta Friedrich         SG Baden              285   -   -   -   -   -   285 /8 

  8. Wagner Johann           SG Neunkirchen        282   -   -   -   -   -   282  

  9. Miksche Rudolf          Priv. SG Ybbs/D.      281   -   -   -   -   -   281  

 10. Gössl Heinz             HSV St.Pölten         280   -   -   -   -   -   280 /8 

 11. Smutka Peter            HSV Weitra            280   -   -   -   -   -   280 /5 

 12. Halbweis Helmut         Klosterneuburg SV 128 277   -   -   -   -   -   277 /8 

 13. Dr. Fitz Hans           JSG Un. Rai. Waidhofe 277   -   -   -   -   -   277 /1 

 14. Wathelet Jean           HSV St.Pölten         276   -   -   -   -   -   276  

 15. Schlosser Walter        OMV Prottes           272   -   -   -   -   -   272  

 16. Kulhanek Friedrich      Priv. SG Ybbs/D.      271   -   -   -   -   -   271  

 17. Holzhammer Herbert      HSV Weitra            270   -   -   -   -   -   270 /4 

 18. Kronberger Günter       SV Hollabrunn         270   -   -   -   -   -   270 /3 

 19. Kruschitz Martin        Klosterneuburg SV 128 268   -   -   -   -   -   268  

 20. Guthan Johann           HSV St.Pölten         267   -   -   -   -   -   267  

 21. Hofbauer Oskar          HSV St.Pölten         258   -   -   -   -   -   258  

 22. Pregartner Erwin        HSV Weitra            257   -   -   -   -   -   257  

 23. Spitzer Herbert         SV Hollabrunn         255   -   -   -   -   -   255  

 24. Streicher Johann        SV Türnitz            254   -   -   -   -   -   254  

 25. Streicher Gerhard       SV Hollabrunn         250   -   -   -   -   -   250  

Senioren 3 A 
  1. Kerndler Herbert        Priv. SG Ybbs/D.      286   -   -   -   -   -   286  

  2. Beck Joachim            SV Perchtoldsdorf     280   -   -   -   -   -   280  

  3. Stachelberger Walter    HSV St.Pölten         274   -   -   -   -   -   274  

  4. Hinterleitner Josef     HSV St.Pölten         272   -   -   -   -   -   272  

  5. Macho Ludwig            SV Perchtolsdorf      268   -   -   -   -   -   268  

  6. Bäumler Peter           SV Perchtoldsdorf     266   -   -   -   -   -   266  

  7. Kriechenbaum Johann     SG Neunkirchen        239   -   -   -   -   -   239  

Seniorinnen 
  1. Reich Gertrud           Priv. SG Ybbs/D.      283   -   -   -   -   -   283  

  2. Miksche Edith           Priv. SG Ybbs/D.      279   -   -   -   -   -   279  

  3. Neubauer Elisabeth      ATV Gloggnitz         278   -   -   -   -   -   278  

  4. Halbweis Ottilie        Klosterneuburg SV 128 277   -   -   -   -   -   277  

  5. Fischer Christine       SG Baden              276   -   -   -   -   -   276  

  6. Hofbauer Irene          HSV St.Pölten         268   -   -   -   -   -   268  

  7. Dalinger Adolfine       HSV St.Pölten         266   -   -   -   -   -   266  
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MANNSCHAFTEN 

Allgemein 

  1. Priv.SG Ybbs 1                   848  

       Reich Helmut           288  

       Miksche Rudolf         281  

       Miksche Edith          279  

 

  2. SV Klosterneuburg                846  

       Karafiat Alfred        292  

       Klemisch Johann        286  

       Kruschitz Martin       268  

 

  3. Priv.SG Ybbs 2                   840  

       Kerndler Herbert       286  

       Reich Gertrud          283  

       Kulhanek Friedrich     271  

 

  4. HSV St.Pölten 1                  831  

       Mohr Werner            285  

       Stachelberger Walter   274  

       Hinterleitner Josef    272  

 

  5. SV Perchtoldsdorf                814  

       Beck Joachim           280  

       Macho Ludwig           268  

       Bäumler Peter          266  

 

  6. HSV Weitra                       807  

       Smutka Peter           280  

       Holzhammer Herbert     270  

       Pregartner Erwin       257  

 

  7. HSV St.Pölten 2                  805  

       Gössl Heinz            280  

       Guthan Johann          267  

       Hofbauer Oskar         258  

 

 


